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ASSOCIACAO DE GINASTICA DO NORTE

AG C D II Divisdo - Aveiro - Juvenis
Santo Tirso, Pavilhao Municipal, 05/03/2023

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of gymnasts

BIB Name

MARGACA, Maria
DIAS, Ma Miguel
FERNANDES, Benedita
SILVA, Matilde
MELO, Matilde
PARALTA, Maria
SOUSA, Margarida
MARQUES, Mafalda
NUNES, Inés
FERNANDES, Bianca
BASTO, Matilde
PINTO, Leonor
FERREIRA, Clara
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Team

CPGN
CDCP
EGA
EGA
EGA
EGA
EGA
EGA
EGA
EGA
EGA
EGA
GREMI

Birth Date
24-10-2011
16-06-2011
11-11-2012
18-06-2012
17-04-2012
07-12-2011
31-08-2011
13-06-2011
22-05-2011
15-05-2011
15-04-2011
09-01-2011
12-06-2012



ASSOCIACAO DE GINASTICA DO NORTE

C D II Divisao - Aveiro - Juvenis
Santo Tirso, Pavilhao Municipal, 05/03/2023

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judges's Assignments

O o

Panel 1 Panel 2
D1 CASTRO, Adriana POR D1 ARAUJO, Rita POR
D2 SILVA, Paula POR D2 KIRYAN, Mayya POR
D3 SALVADOR, Gabriela POR D3 BATISTA, Amanda POR
D4 FERNANDES, Jodo POR D4 VIDAL, Joana POR
A1 CARVALHO, Lara POR A1 RAMOS, Marta POR
A2 AMARAL, Juliana POR A2 MAIA, Ana Raquel POR
A3 VIDEIRA, Mariana POR A3 TRIGO, Fernanda POR
E1l LOPES, Ana Rita POR El1 GONCALVES, Beatriz POR
E2 MELO, Inés POR E2 CARVALHO, Mariana POR
E3 FERREIRA, Camila POR E3 FERNANDES, Matilde POR
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ASSOCIACAO DE GINASTICA DO NORTE

C D II Divisao -
Santo Tirso, Pavilhao Municipal, 05/03/2023

Aveiro

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Juvenis

Qualifications
| Rk. BIB Name Team BD AD "D"Score "A" Score "E"Score Ded. Final Score
1 8 MARQUES, Mafalda EGA 3,00 3,10 6,100 7,400 6,700 0,00 20,200
2 7 SOUSA, Margarida EGA 1,80 3,30 5,100 8,000 6,900 0,00 20,000
3 6 PARALTA, Maria EGA 1,80 2,50 4,300 8,000 7,000 0,00 19,300
4 3 FERNANDES, Benedita EGA 1,30 1,70 3,000 6,500 7,100 0,00 16,600
5 1 MARGACA, Maria CPGN 0,90 1,50 2,400 6,600 6,400 0,00 15,400
6 10 FERNANDES, Bianca EGA 0,70 1,50 2,200 6,600 6,000 0,00 14,800
7 4 SILVA, Matilde EGA 0,40 1,50 1,900 6,500 6,100 0,00 14,500
8 11 BASTO, Matilde EGA 0,20 1,00 1,200 5,700 6,200 0,00 13,100
9 5 MELO, Matilde EGA 0,70 0,40 1,100 5,900 6,000 0,00 13,000
10 9 NUNES, Inés EGA 0,30 1,10 1,400 5,900 5,500 0,00 12,800
11 12 PINTO, Leonor EGA 0,40 0,40 0,800 5,700 6,100 0,00 12,600
12 13 FERREIRA, Clara GREMI 0,30 0,70 1,000 5,800 5,700 0,00 12,500
13 2 DIAS, Ma Miguel CDCP 0,90 0,60 1,500 5,100 5,800 0,60 11,800

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



ASSOCIACAO DE GINASTICA DO NORTE

C D II Divisao

- Aveiro - Juvenis
Santo Tirso, Pavilhao Municipal, 05/03/2023

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications
D1 D2 D3 D4 Al A2 A3 El E2 E3
| Rk. BIB Name Team POR POR POR POR "D" Score POR POR POR "A" Score POR POR POR "E" Score Ded. Final Score
1 8 MARQUES, Mafalda EGA 3,0 3,1 6,100 3,8 2,5 2,6 7,400 34 3,3 3,0 6,700 0,00 20,200
2 7 SOUSA, Margarida EGA 1,8 3,3 5,100 2,5 2,0 1,9 8,000 3,1 3,5 2,3 6,900 0,00 20,000
3 6 PARALTA, Maria EGA 1,8 2,5 4,300 2,6 1,8 2,0 8,000 29 3,7 3,0 7,000 0,00 19,300
4 3 FERNANDES, Benedita EGA 1,3 1,7 3,000 3,7 3,3 3,5 6,500 3,3 29 29 7,100 0,00 16,600
5 1 MARGAGCA, Maria CPGN 0,9 1,5 2,400 3,4 3,0 4,72 6,600 36 3,9 3,3 6,400 0,00 15,400
6 10 FERNANDES, Bianca EGA 0,7 1,5 2,200 34 3,7 34 6,600 40 4,7 3,8 6,000 0,00 14,800
7 4 SILVA, Matilde EGA 0,4 1,5 1,900 35 3,1 3,7 6,500 39 4,6 3,2 6,100 0,00 14,500
8 11 BASTO, Matilde EGA 0,2 1,0 1,200 4,2 4,8 4,3 5,700 36 45 3,8 6,200 0,00 13,100
9 5 MELO, Matilde EGA 0,7 0,4 1,100 4,1 3,5 4,6 5,900 4,4 4,0 3,5 6,000 0,00 13,000
10 9 NUNES, Inés EGA 0,3 1,1 1,400 41 3,9 4,3 5,900 45 49 3,5 5,500 0,00 12,800
11 12 PINTO, Leonor EGA 0,4 0,4 0,800 4,2 4,6 4,3 5,700 39 4,2 3,6 6,100 0,00 12,600
12 13 FERREIRA, Clara GREMI 0,3 0,7 1,000 4,2 4,1 4,2 5,800 4,3 4,7 4,1 5,700 0,00 12,500
13 2 DIAS, M@ Miguel CDCP 0,9 0,6 1,500 4,9 4,0 5,2 5,100 4,1 5,7 4,22 5,800 0,60 11,800
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ASSOCIACAO DE GINASTICA DO NORTE

C D II Divisao - Aveiro - Juvenis
Santo Tirso, Pavilhao Municipal, 05/03/2023

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

| Rk. BIB Name Team BD AD "D"Score "A" Score "E"Score Ded. Final Score
1 8 MARQUES, Mafalda EGA 2,60 2,60 5,200 7,600 7,300 0,00 20,100
2 6 PARALTA, Maria EGA 1,90 2,40 4,300 7,800 7,300 0,00 19,400
3 3 FERNANDES, Benedita EGA 2,30 1,00 3,300 6,800 7,600 0,00 17,700
4 7 SOUSA, Margarida EGA 1,90 1,20 3,100 7,100 7,100 0,00 17,300
5 10 FERNANDES, Bianca EGA 1,70 1,60 3,300 6,300 7,100 0,00 16,700
6 12 PINTO, Leonor EGA 1,00 0,40 1,400 5,900 6,900 0,00 14,200
7 1 MARGACA, Maria CPGN 1,10 1,60 2,700 5,800 5,500 0,00 14,000
8 5 MELO, Matilde EGA 1,10 0,50 1,600 5,900 6,300 0,00 13,800
9 2 DIAS, M2 Miguel CDCP 0,80 0,30 1,100 5,100 7,000 0,00 13,200
10 4 SILVA, Matilde EGA 0,20 0,20 0,400 6,000 6,800 0,00 13,200
11 9 NUNES, Inés EGA 0,50 0,10 0,600 5,200 6,400 0,00 12,200
12 13 FERREIRA, Clara GREMI 0,40 0,10 0,500 5,300 5,200 0,00 11,000
13 11 BASTO, Matilde EGA 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,00 0,000
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ASSOCIACAO DE GINASTICA DO NORTE
C D II Divisao -

Aveiro -

Juvenis

Santo Tirso, Pavilhao Municipal, 05/03/2023

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications
D1 D2 D3 D4 Al A2 A3 El E2 E3

| Rk. BIB Name Team POR POR POR POR "D" Score POR POR POR "A" Score POR POR POR "E" Score Ded. Final Score
1 8 MARQUES, Mafalda EGA 2,6 2,6 5,200 2,4 2,4 2,7 7,600 2,7 3,0 1,9 7,300 0,00 20,100
2 6 PARALTA, Maria EGA 1,9 2,4 4,300 22 2,4 1,9 7,800 30 2,7 2,0 7,300 0,00 19,400
3 3 FERNANDES, Benedita EGA 2,3 1,0 3,300 29 3,2 3.3 6,800 35 2,3 24 7,600 0,00 17,700
4 7 SOUSA, Margarida EGA 1,9 1,2 3,100 2,3 2,9 3.3 7,100 29 3,5 26 7,100 0,00 17,300
5 10 FERNANDES, Bianca EGA 1,7 1,6 3,300 3,4 3,7 3,8 6,300 29 3,2 2,0 7,100 0,00 16,700
6 12 PINTO, Leonor EGA 1,0 0,4 1,400 4,1 3,8 4,3 5,900 41 3,1 3,0 6,900 0,00 14,200
7 1 MARGACA, Maria CPGN 1,1 1,6 2,700 4,2 3,8 4,5 5,800 4,5 4,6 3,8 5,500 0,00 14,000
8 5 MELO, Matilde EGA 1,1 0,5 1,600 4,1 4,1 4,3 5,900 3,7 3,7 3,6 6,300 0,00 13,800
9 2 DIAS, M2 Miguel CDCP 0,8 0,3 1,100 4,6 4,9 5,3 5,100 34 3,0 25 7,000 0,00 13,200
10 4 SILVA, Matilde EGA 0,2 0,2 0,400 45 4,0 3,8 6,000 3,6 2,7 3,2 6,800 0,00 13,200
11 9 NUNES, Inés EGA 0,5 0,1 0,600 50 4,4 4,8 5,200 36 2,8 3,6 6,400 0,00 12,200
12 13 FERREIRA, Clara GREMI 0,4 0,1 0,500 54 4,7 4,7 5,300 40 6,0 4,8 5,200 0,00 11,000
13 11 BASTO, Matilde EGA 0,0 0,0 0,000 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,000 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,000 0,00 0,000

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2022 @



AG

RK.

10

11

12

13

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2022 @ 06/03/2023

BIB
8

10

12

13

11

ASSOCIACAO DE GINASTICA DO NORTE

C D II Divisao -
Santo Tirso, Pavilhdo Municipal, 05/03/2023

Name
Team

MARQUES, Mafalda
EGA

PARALTA, Maria
EGA

SOUSA, Margarida
EGA

FERNANDES, Benedita
EGA

FERNANDES, Bianca
EGA

MARGACA, Maria
CPGN

SILVA, Matilde

EGA

PINTO, Leonor
EGA

MELO, Matilde
EGA

DIAS, M@ Miguel
CDCP

NUNES, Inés
EGA

FERREIRA, Clara
GREMI

BASTO, Matilde
EGA

Qualifications

All Around Results

Aveiro -

Juvenis

Rhythmic Gymnastics

20,200

19,300

20,000

16,600

14,800

15,400

14,500

12,600

13,000

11,800

12,800

12,500

13,100

20,100

19,400

17,300

17,700

16,700

14,000

13,200

14,200

13,800

13,200

12,200

11,000

0,000

Total

40,300

38,700

37,300

29,400

27,700

26,800

26,800



ASSOCIACAO DE GINASTICA DO NORTE

AG C D II Diviso - Aveiro - Juvenis
Santo Tirso, Pavilhdo Municipal, 05/03/2023

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
Rk. BIB Team O ®
1 8 MARQUES, Mafalda Dif. 6,100 5,200
EGA Art. 7,400 7,600
Exec. 6,700 7,300
Ded. 0,000 0,000
Final Score 20,200 20,100
2 6 PARALTA, Maria Dif. 4,300 4,300
EGA Art. 8,000 7,800
Exec. 7,000 7,300
Ded. 0,000 0,000
Final Score 19,300 19,400
3 7 SOUSA, Margarida Dif. 5,100 3,100
EGA Art. 8,000 7,100
Exec. 6,900 7,100
Ded. 0,000 0,000
Final Score 20,000 17,300
4 3 FERNANDES, Benedita Dif. 3,000 3,300
EGA Art. 6,500 6,800
Exec. 7,100 7,600
Ded. 0,000 0,000
Final Score 16,600 17,700
5 10 FERNANDES, Bianca Dif. 2,200 3,300
EGA Art. 6,600 6,300
Exec. 6,000 7,100
Ded. 0,000 0,000
Final Score 14,800 16,700
6 1 MARGACA, Maria Dif. 2,400 2,700
CPGN Art. 6,600 5,800
Exec. 6,400 5,500
Ded. 0,000 0,000
Final Score 15,400 14,000
7 4 SILVA, Matilde Dif. 1,900 0,400
EGA Art. 6,500 6,000
Exec. 6,100 6,800
Ded. 0,000 0,000
Final Score 14,500 13,200
8 12 PINTO, Leonor Dif. 0,800 1,400
EGA Art. 5,700 5,900
Exec. 6,100 6,900
Ded. 0,000 0,000
Final Score 12,600 14,200
9 5 MELO, Matilde Dif. 1,100 1,600
EGA Art. 5,900 5,900
Exec. 6,000 6,300
Ded. 0,000 0,000
Final Score 13,000 13,800
10 2 DIAS, Ma Miguel Dif. 1,500 1,100
CDCP Art. 5,100 5,100
Exec. 5,800 7,000
Ded. 0,600 0,000
Final Score 11,800 13,200
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Totals

11,300
15,000
14,000

0,000

40,300

8,600
15,800

14,300
0,000

38,700
8,200

15,100
14,000
0,000

37,300
6,300
13,300

14,700
0,000

5,500
12,900
13,100

0,000

5,100

12,400
11,900
0,000

29,400
2,300
12,500
12,900
0,000
27,700
2,200
11,600

13,000
0,000

26,800
2,700

11,800
12,300
0,000

26,800
2,600

10,200
12,800
0,600



ASSOCIACAO DE GINASTICA DO NORTE

AG C D II Diviso - Aveiro - Juvenis
Santo Tirso, Pavilhdo Municipal, 05/03/2023

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name

Rk. BIB Team O ® Totals
11 9 NUNES, Inés Dif. 1,400 0,600 2,000
EGA Art. 5,900 5,200 11,100
Exec. 5,500 6,400 11,900
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000

Final Score 12,800 12,200
12 13 FERREIRA, Clara Dif. 1,000 0,500 1,500
GREMI Art. 5,800 5,300 11,100
Exec. 5,700 5,200 10,900
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 12,500 11,000
13 11 BASTO, Matilde Dif. 1,200 0,000 1,200
EGA Art. 5,700 0,000 5,700
Exec. 6,200 0,000 6,200
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000

Final Score 13,100 0,000
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